
Name County Email Phone

Mike Azinger Wood County mike.azinger@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7970

Craig Blair Berkeley County craig.blair@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7867

Donna J. Boley Pleasants County donna.boley@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7905

Greg Boso Nicholas greg.boso@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7973

Mitch Carmichael Jackson County Mitch.Carmichael@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7801



Charles H. Clements Wetzel County charles.clements@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7827

Sue Cline Wyoming County 
(Represents Raleigh) sue.cline@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7807

Ryan Ferns Ohio County ryan.ferns@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7918

Ed Gaunch Kanawha County ed.gaunch@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7841

Mike Hall Putnam County mike.hall@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7901



Robert L. Karnes Upshur County robert.karnes@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7906

Kenny Mann Monroe County kenny.mann@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7849

Mike Maroney
Marshall County 
(Represents Mon 
County)

mike.maroney@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7902

Mark R. Maynard Wayne County Mark.Maynard@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7808

Jeff Mullins Raleigh County jeff.mullins@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7831



Patricia Rucker Jefferson County patricia.rucker@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7957

Randy Smith Tucker County randy.smith@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7995

Chandler Swope Mercer County chandler.swope@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7843

Dave Sypolt Preston County dave.sypolt@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7914

Tom Takubo Kanawha County tom.takubo@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7990



Charles S. Trump IV Morgan County charles.trump@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7980

Ryan Weld Brooke County ryan.weld@wvsenate.gov (304) 357-7984


